Compact Clean is the world's flattest shower drain (making
it perfect for renovation projects) and it requires almost no
cleaning! Thanks to its improved siphon with our Dryphon®
technology, it is now more powerful and convenient.
FEATURES
Available lengths ­ 500 ­ 1200 mm
Installation depth ­ Starting from 65 mm
Water Protection System ­ 10­year warranty

Frame width (mm) N.A.
Wheelchair accessible Yes
Extension set available N.A.
Manufacturer Contact Page 2 / 3
Easy Sanitary Solutions
Nijverheidsstraat 60 | 7575 BK Oldenzaal | The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)541 200 800 | F. +31 (0)541 200 899
info@esspost.com | www.easydrain.com
Easy Sanitary Solutions
Nijverheidsstraat 60 | 7575 BK Oldenzaal | The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)541 200 800 | F. +31 (0)541 200 899
sales@esspost.com | www.easydrain.com
ESS PRODUCTS ARE PATENTED AND REGISTERED TRADEMARKS MADE BY ESS (Typing and printing errors reserved)
PRODUCT DATASHEET 29­6­2022
ARTICLE CODE
500 mm EDCLEANCOMTFF500­30
600 mm EDCLEANCOMTFF600­30
700 mm EDCLEANCOMTFF700­30
800 mm EDCLEANCOMTFF800­30
900 mm EDCLEANCOMTFF900­30
1000 mm EDCLEANCOMTFF1000­30
1100 mm EDCLEANCOMTFF1100­30
1200 mm EDCLEANCOMTFF1200­30
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Manufacturer Contact Page 3 / 3
Easy Sanitary Solutions
Nijverheidsstraat 60 | 7575 BK Oldenzaal | The Netherlands